Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

How many kinds are of constitution.

the constitution of England is.

............... constitution can be modified easily according to situations.

What is teh nature of Constitution in Pakistan, India and U.S.A.

When did the constitution of Britian initiate.

In a democratic country judiciary basically safeguard.

Which constituon of Pakistan was called public constitution.

when was first constitution eacted in U.S.A.

Which Supreme court is called the Third Houseof congress.

The method of making amendment i the Constitution of ............. is very defficult in.

The constitution of which country is considered flexible.

The constitutionin whihc amendment can easily be made is called.

The collection of superior principles and regulations through which a democratic system can
be run is called.

The mandatory condition for witten Constitution is.

In which country the system of check and balance and acountability is prevailed.

Answers Choice

A

C
D

UOWPH TUOwWPE OO

DOoW» DOWP DOWP DOmP DOmP DOmP DOmP

WP UO0w P UOWP UOWP TOWP

. Two

. Three
. Four
. Five

. Written

. Unritten

. Arranged
. Ancient

. Rigid

. Public
Arranged
Flexible

. Flexible

. Un written
Rigid

. Arrranged

11th Century
12th Century
13th Century
14th Century

Government
Borders
Constitution
Legislature

1956 constitution
1962 constitution
1973 Constitution
All these

1680
1789
1875
1970

Indian supreme court
American Supreme court
Chinese supreme court

. British Supreme Court

Britain
France
Pakistan
US.A

. Switizerland
US.A.

. Germany

. Pakistan

. Rigid

. Flexible

. Written
Arranged

. Administrative law

Common Law
. Constitution
. Criminal law

. Sovereign Legislature

Free Judiciary
Democratic system
. Federeal system

France

. Britain

.USA
. Germany



16

17

18

19

20

In whihc system of government unwritten constitution can never be proved successful.

In which constitution the process of making amendment is difficult and different fromt he
approval of common law.

The system of Bais political institutions is called constitution” Whose word are these"?

How many characteristics are of a good constitution.

In a demcratic countryjudiciary basically safegurd.

o >

oWP» TOWP TOWP TOmD

. Parliamentary
. Presidential

. Unitary

. Un written
. Flexible

written

Gilchrist
Austin

. Lord Bryce

Three
Five

. Seven

. Government
. Borders

. Legislature



