

## Civics Fa Part 1 Chapter 8 Online Test English Medium

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
Si	Questions	
1	The mandatory condition for witten Constitution is.	A. Sovereign Legislature     B. Free Judiciary     C. Democratic system     D. Federeal system
2	Which constituon of Pakistan was called public constitution.	A. 1956 constitution B. 1962 constitution C. 1973 Constitution D. All these
3	The constitution of England is.	A. Written B. Un written C. Ancient D. Arranged
4	The inflexibel constitution is basic pillar of system.	A. Unitary B. Federal C. Presidential D. parliamentary
5	In which country the system of check and balance and acountability is prevailed.	A. France B. Britain C. U.S.A D. Germany
6	In a demoratic countryjudiciary basically safegurd.	A. Government B. Borders C. Constitution D. Legislature
7	The system of Bais political institutions is called constitution" Whose word are these"?	A. Gilchrist B. Austin C. Fats D. Lord Bryce
8	The constitution of which country is considered flexible.	A. Switizerland B. U.S.A. C. Germany D. Pakistan
9	Which constitution is existed in a formal book form.	A. Written B. Un written C. Flexible D. Rigid
10	In which constitution the process of making amendment is difficult and different fromt he approval of common law.	A. Un written B. Flexible C. Rigid D. written
11	Who has formed th Constitution of 1973.	A. Member of Parliament B. Judiciary C. Executive D. Constitutional commission
12	The constitutionin whihc amendment can easily be made is called.	A. Rigid B. Flexible C. Written D. Arranged
13	The collection of superior principles and regulations through which a democratic system can be run is called.	A. Administrative law B. Common Law C. Constitution D. Criminal law
14	when was first constitution eacted in U.S.A.	A. 1680 B. 1789 C. 1875 D. 1970
15	How many kinds are of constitution.	A. Two B. Three C. Four D. Five

16	In the written and inflexible constitutions there exits a danger of the dictatorship of.	A. Military B. Legislature C. Judiciary D. Executive
17	In the presence of which constitution threre is no deanger of teh diclatorship fojudiciary.	A. Written B. Flexible C. Arranged D. Rigid
18	the constitution of England is.	A. Written B. Unritten C. Arranged D. Ancient
19	In which Constitution clarification is made about the division of powers of Legislature, Executive and judiciary.	A. Rigid B. Un writtend C. Flexible D. Arranged
20	For which type of countries inflexible constitution is more suitable.	A. Developed B. Developing and newly emerged C. Backward D. Colonial and enslaved